Flux

50 A1

40 A

Flux
w
o

20 A

10 -

5.0 1

2.5 A

0.0 A

—2.5 A

—5.0 A

TW W

)

{  Raw Data

W ok e

Parallax posterior samples
—— MAP parallax
MAP standard
I Detrended Data

i }
—— MAP parallax - MAP standard

+

Standard Residual

lﬂ ' i

I |

| ‘!,i It | I ’

it

| 'iWHq '1.| | ” |

5500

7500




